
July and August 2024 Ministry Schedule
Holy Trinity Bristol

Date Time Lectors EM (Host) Altar Servers

SUNDAY
July 7, 2024

9:30 AM Jane Hart
Ron Olson

PJ Hart
Ellie Morrison
Susan Karkheck

Lenny Ryan

SUNDAY
July 14, 2024

9:30 AM Ginny Arsenault
Paul Burnor

Ellen Douville
Christina Reynolds
RyanMcFarland

Lenny Ryan

SUNDAY
July 21, 2024

9:30 AM SueMartens
BobMartens

Paula Mancuso
Molly O’Mara
Bill Everett

Bob Emerson

SUNDAY
July 28, 2024

9:30 AM Nancy Coffin
Marie Portner

Ann Learned
Susan Gazda
Kim Cooper

Lenny Ryan

SUNDAY
August 4, 2024

9:30 AM Jane Hart
Ginny Arsenault

PJ Hart
Ellen Douville
Ellie Morrison

Lenny Ryan

SUNDAY
August 11, 2024

9:30 AM Kim Bruneau
Paul Burnor

Christina Reynolds
Susan Gazda
Molly O’Mara

Bob Emerson

THURSDAY
August 15, 2024

8:00 AM
Feast of Assumption

Marie Portner Paula Mancuso
Ellie Morrison

TBD

SUNDAY
August 18, 2024

9:30 AM SueMartens
BobMartens

Susan Karkheck
RyanMcFarland
Ann Learned

Lenny Ryan

SUNDAY
August 25, 2024

9:30 AM Nancy Coffin
Ron Olson

Paula Mancuso
Kim Cooper
Jim Cooper

Lenny Ryan




